Venteliste 2017

NR
1990007

1998001
2000002
2001008
2002003
2003003
2003012
2003013
2003014
2004003
2004006
2005001
2005004
2005005
2005006
2006002
2006006
2007001
2007003
2007005
2008002
2008005
2008006
2008008
2009001
2011001
2011002
2011003
2011004
2011005
2012001
2012002
2012003
2012005
2012006

Navn
Kristian Haug

Petter Hox

Steinar Vatne

Arne Gregersen
Karstein Egeland
Anette Stavem Hggmoen
Fredrik Bjerch-Andresen
Maria Tufte

Terje C. Glgeresen
Fanny C Tysland

Unni Hginess

Hans Christian Haugli
Mikkel Tysland

Thale Tysland

Agnes Tysland

Knut Wang

Ove Lange

Lasse Ruud

Aslak Aslaksen

Tor Paaske Utheim
Dag Kristian Dysthe
Johan Larsson

Havard Markussen
Geir Emblem

Mathias Aga

Lars Christian Wilhelmsen
Helge Bergo

Heidi Park

Petter Kvamme-Jensen
Gillian R. Godtfredsen
Catharina M. H. Holte
Lene Anette Asp
Ranjeet Bhatia

Gard Grgnstad

Hans @yvind Haukeli

TIf: Mobil

90741199

90048003
92092304
97518841
90688766
97527107
90654151

99350010

93228208
91713829
99305448
91633026
93085870
90940996
47602011
92886793
40000888
90835312
95778025
41470414
41251288
41412950
90887970
94496622
90672506
92222052
95112277
4801004

E-post
kristian@nordiskhusprosjekt.no

pehox@online.no
steinar.vatne@canaldigital.com
ag@personalavdelingen.no
post@advokat-egeland.no
ane-hoeg@online.no
fredrik@alunor.no
maria.tufte@dnb.no
terjecg@online.no
s.tysland@selmer.no
unni.hoiness@edb.com
hchaugli@gmail.com
s.tysland@selmer.no
s.tysland@selmer.no
s.tysland@selmer.no
knut.wang@gmail.com
ovlange@online.no
las-ruud@getmail.no
aa@aaslaksen.no
utheim2@gmail.com
dagkd@fys.uio.no
johanl74@hotmail.com
havard@wke.no
geir@tiago.no
lars@skovly.com
Iwilhelmsen@hotmail.com
helge@helgebergo.no
heidpark@gmail.com
Petter@pkjinvest.no
gg@nlpnorway.com
catharinaholte@gmail.com
lene.asp@online.no
rbhatia@saffronhill.com
gard.gronstad@stas.no
hans.haukeli@abgsc.no
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‘Venteliste 2017

NR
2013001

2013003
2013004
2013006
2013007
2014001
2014002
2014003
2014004
2014005
2014006
2014007
2015001
2015002
2015004
2015005
2015006
2015007
2015008
2015009
2016001
2016002
2016003
2017001

Navn

Olav Winther-Larsen Gjervan

Henrik Gerner-Mathisen
Wilhelm Damm

Skjalg Rehne Halvorsen
Jan H. Brinchmann
Alexander Munch-Tore
Ove Martin Granlund
Preben Austgulen
Sindre Sjobotn

Stig Valskaar
Benedicte Eyde

Johan Simon Gjendem
Terje Seehle

Lars Robertsen

Erik Johansen
Alexander Binz Sgrvold
Andreas Gyrre

Marius Gaard

Ivar Brundtland

Otto Chr Rinngkjgb Groth
David Re@sset

Andreas Jansen
Anders Malling
Thomas Ingebrigtsen

TIf: Mobil
90099063

95124110
90836805
99288378
95840975
91704980
48016550
95761162
90631750
45007095
47882717
99734901
41665433
95061976
91572492
91587271
94844341
91193805
93428400
98846158
47621461
48135141
93498883
90085085

E-post

ogjervan@yahoo.no
hgernerma@gmail.com
wilhelm.damm@schjodt.no
sh@aahp.no
anita.brinchmann@online.no
amt@watrium.no
ove@steenstrup.no
preben.austgulen@gmail.com
ss@sincotron.no

sv@proa.no
benedicte.eyde@gmail.com
johan.gjendem@siemens.com
terjesa@gmail.com
larsrobertsen@outlook.com
erik.johansen@ntb.no
pelle@thefuture.as
ag@aps.no
marius.gaard@gmail.com
ivar@brundtland.no
ottochristian.groth@afgruppen.no
rossetdavid@gmail.com
andreas@khamsin.no
anders.malling@malling.no
thomas@opptun.no
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